ENVIRONMENTAL REMEDIATION OF THE NORTH 800 BLOCK OF EAST WASHINGTON AVENUE ACCOUNT NO. CT36-54809-823601-00-53W1428

CONTRACT NO. 7061

BID OPENING: MARCH 1, 2013

						HOMBURG	SPEEDWAY	COREX	
				RAMS CONTR	ACTING, LTD.	CONTRACTORS, INC.	SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	& CONSTR., LLC	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$8,798.20	\$8,798.20	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$450.00	\$1,500.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$11,521.99	\$11,521.99	\$12,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$28,475.00	\$34,000.00
20109	FINISH GRADING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$38,574.53	\$38,574.53	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$26,920.00	\$20,250.00
20217	CLEAR STONE FOR CONSTRUCTION ENTRACE	40.00	TONS	\$22.56	\$902.40	\$14.00	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$8.50
20221	TOPSOIL (2 INCHES THICK)	22,200.00	S.Y.	\$1.12	\$24,864.00	\$1.20	\$1.30	\$1.00	\$1.80
21002	EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,057.04	\$1,057.04	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$650.00
21002	EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION	5.00	EACH	\$105.70	\$528.50	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$400.00
21011	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE/TRACKING PAD	1.00	2	\$741.68	\$741.68	\$750.00	\$400.00	\$450.00	\$500.00
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,397.68	\$3,397.68	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,875.00	\$1,000.00
21017	SILT SOCK (8-INCH) - COMPLETE, UNDISTRIBUTED	300.00	L.F.	\$5.07	\$1,521.00	\$5.00	\$4.80	\$2.50	\$4.80
21041	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D COMPLETE	2.00	EACH	\$470.77	\$941.54	\$150.00	\$95.00	\$100.00	\$95.00
90001	EXCAVATION CUT (ASPHALT)	15,500.00	S.Y.	\$0.38	\$5,890.00	\$1.20	\$1.00	\$0.63	\$0.50
90002	EXCAVATION CUT (SUBBASE MATERIAL)	22,200.00	S.Y.	\$0.60	\$13,320.00	\$0.85	\$1.67	\$1.20	\$1.90
90003	EXCAVATION CUT (PETROLEUM CONTAMINATED MATERIAL)	6,800.00	TONS	\$2.17	\$14,756.00	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$1.75	\$2.10
90004	EXCAVATION CUT (INDUSTRIAL FILL MATERIAL)	13,000.00	TONS	\$1.75	\$22,750.00	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
90005	GENERAL FILL	12,200.00	C.Y.	\$0.01	\$122.00	\$2.75	\$2.60	\$3.50	\$4.00
90006	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$40,322.04	\$40,322.04	\$34,000.00	\$14,700.00	\$43,789.00	\$31,800.00

ENVIRONMENTAL REMEDIATION OF THE NORTH 800 BLOCK OF EAST WASHINGTON AVENUE ACCOUNT NO. CT36-54809-823601-00-53W1428 CONTRACT NO. 7061

DID ODE	NIINIC.	MARCH	4	2012
BID OPE	NING:	WAKCH	Ή.	. 2013

								COREX	
						HOMBURG	SPEEDWAY	EXCAVATION	
						CONTRACTORS,	SAND &	& CONSTR.,	R.G. HUSTON
				RAMS CONTRACTING, LTD.		INC.	GRAVEL, INC.	LLC	CO., INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90007	HAULING OF PETRO. & INDUSTRIAL SOILS	19,800.00	TONS	\$2.98	\$59,004.00	\$4.50	\$5.25	\$4.25	\$4.85

ENVIRONMENTAL REMEDIATION OF THE NORTH 800 BLOCK OF EAST WASHINGTON AVENUE ACCOUNT NO. CT36-54809-823601-00-53W1428 CONTRACT NO. 7061

BID OPENING: MARCH 1, 2013

				RAMS CONTR	ACTING, LTD.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTR., LLC	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90008	SEED, FERTILIZE, & MULCH	22,200.00	S.Y.	\$0.31	\$6,882.00	\$0.30	\$0.29	\$0.35	\$0.29
90009	SEDIMENT TRAP	4.00	EACH	\$409.68	\$1,638.72	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$275.00	\$550.00
90010	TEMPOARY INLETS	4.00	EACH	\$3,065.42	\$12,261.68	\$850.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$680.00
CONTRA	ACT TOTALS			=	\$269,795.00	\$307,230.00	\$321,272.00	\$342,459.00	\$380,028.00